Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

DIVINE CREATIONS GOLD RUSH
MAHANA FACE THE MUSIC
MAHANA JUST WOW

MAHANA LET'S CHA CHA
MAHANA PAINT THE TOWN RED
MAHANA QUEEN OF HEARTS
MAHANA SEVENTH HEAVEN

MAHANA STAR WALKER

Equine Registry

DoB

16-Mar-2023

11-Jan-2024

29-Nov-2022

03-Nov-2022

26-Oct-2022

01-Nov-2023

14-Oct-2023

15-Dec-2022

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Offspring SUMMERLEA ECSTACY IN DISGUISE (2019)

Reg
13767
13879
13676
13678
13675
13880
13878

13677

Dam Damsire

DIVINE CREATIONS CHARMING GOLD UABA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA
COUNTRY CHARMS MAXS OUTA THE B| BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
COUNTRY CHARMS MAXS POETIC JUSTEIECK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)

COUNTRY CHARMS MAXS OUTA THE B| BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)

MAHANA QUEEN DIVA PAKARAKA SAMIS DOMINATOR
MAHANA QUEEN DIVA PAKARAKA SAMIS DOMINATOR
SWS ROCKIN 2 DA SKY SUMMERLEA ROCKIN YA SOXZ OFF (liC}
MAHANA SHE'S A POPSTAR PAKARAKA SAMIS DOMINATOR
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